Datasheet P355
Pneumatic sealless plastic strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
The universal strapping tool for PET an PP strapping
The excellent mechanical features of Polyester strapping often allows the substitution of the

secured packages
� Adjustable strap thickness allows an individual setting for the specific strap quality
in use
� Pneumatically powered, very reliable and maintenance-friendly
� The compressed air can be connected to the tool either on top of the main housing
or at the rear end of the main handle
� Suitable for multiple applications due to the use of the universal suspension
bracket, available as accessory
� For packages with a rough and hard surface, a bottom-base wearing protection
plate is available as accessory
� This tool is ideal for a wide variety of vertical and horizontal strapping positions,
suitable for almost all applications in various industries
Chart of types model P355
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
49.0301 P355/10/0.64 10.0 3/8“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2100 470 250 10
49.0302 P355/10/1.05 10.0 3/8“ 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2100 470 250 10
49.0311 P355/11.1/0.64 11.1 7/16“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2100 470 250 10
49.0312 P355/11.1/1.05 11.1 7/16“ 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2100 470 250 10
49.0321 P355/12/0.64 12.0  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2100 470 250 10
49.0322 P355/12/1.05 12.0  0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2100 470 250 10
49.0323 P355/12.7/0.64 12.7 ½“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2100 470 250 10
49.0324 P355/12.7/1.05 12.7 ½“ 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2100 470 250 10
49.0331 P355/13/0.64 13.0  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2100 470 250 10
49.0332 P355/13/1.05 13.0  0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2100 470 250 10
49.0351 P355/15/0.64 15.0  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2100 470 250 10
49.0352 P355/15/1.05 15.0  0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2100 470 250 10
49.0353 P355/15.5/0.64 15.5  0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2100 470 250 10
49.0354 P355/15.5/1.05 15.5  0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2100 470 250 10
49.0361 P355/16/0.64 16 5/8“ 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2100 470 250 10
49.0362 P355/16/1.05 16 5/8“ 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2100 470 250 10
Accessories
P32.0111 Bottom-base wearing protection plate
P35.0125 Universal suspension bracket for vertical
as well as horizontal strapping positions